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Atlanticare Behavioral Health – 
Atlantic  
6550 Delilah Road, Suite 301 
Egg Harbor Township, NJ 08234 
609-646-5142 
Contact: Joanne Arnold Velcheck 
Joanne.arnoldvelcheck@atlanticare.org 
Navigator: Lisa Celebre 
609-441-8078 
Lisa.Celebre@atlanticare.org 
 
Children’s Aid and Family Services – 
Bergen  
22-08 Route 208 South, Suite #7 
Fair Lawn, New Jersey 07410 
201-261-2800 
Contact: Ellen Elias 
eelias@cafsnj.org 
Navigator: Elaine Cordova 
551-500-7560 
ecordova@cafsnj.org 
 
Oaks Integrated Care – Burlington  
770 Woodlane Road 
Mount Holly, NJ 08060 
609-261-0705 
Contact: John Kriger 
john.kriger@oaksintcare.org 
609-304-3627 
 
Center for Family Services – Camden, 
Gloucester  
108 Somerdale Rd. 
Voorhees, NJ 08043 
856-428-5688 
Contact: John Thompson 
john.thompson@centerffs.org 
Linda Mur 
Linda.mur@centerffs.org 
Camden Navigator: Sonya Davis 
609-206-7598 
sonya.davis@centerffs.org 
Gloucester Navigator: Tiffany Murphy  
609-605-7548 
tiffany.murphy@centerffs.org 

 
 

Cape Regional Medical Center – Cape 
May  
2 Stone Harbor Boulevard 
Cape May Court House, NJ 08210 
609-463-4040 
Contact: Thomas Piratzky 
tpiratzky@caperegional.com 
Navigator: Sueanne Agger 
609-435-6272 
sagger@caperegional.com 

Inspira Health Network – Cumberland  
1505 West Sherman Avenue 
Vineland, NJ 08360 
856-575-4158 
Contact: David Moore 
moored3@ihn.org 
Nicole Tursi 
(609) 970-3524 
TursiN@ihn.org 
 
RWJBarnabas Health Institute for 
Prevention – Essex, Hudson, Middlesex, 
Monmouth, Ocean, Somerset, Union 
1691 US Highway 9 
Toms River, NJ 08757 
732-914-3815 
Contact: Connie Greene 
Connie.greene@rwjbh.org 
Navigator: Jennifer Luyster 
732-886-4594 
Jennifer.Luyster@rwjbh.org   
 
Hunterdon Health Care – Hunterdon 
Hunterdon Medical Ctr, Emergency 
Services 
2100 Wescott Drive 
Flemington NJ 08822 
Contact: Greg Rearick 
908-788-6401 x7795 
grearick@hhsnj.org 
Navigator:  Ryan Leslie 
908-458-0487 
fleslie@hhsnj.org 
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Mercer Council on Alcoholism and  
Drug Addiction – Mercer  
1931 Brunswick Avenue 
Lawrence Township, NJ 08648 
609-396-5874 
Contact: Jocelyn Cooper 
jcooper@mercercouncil.org 
Navigator: Brian Bittings 
609-396-5874 x207, 609-651-1623 (cell) 
bbittings@mercercouncil.org 
 
Morris County Prevention is Key – 
Morris  
25 West Main Street, Suite A 
Rockaway, NJ 07866 
973-625-1998 
Contact: Christopher Goeke 
cgoeke@mcpik.org 
Navigator: Patrick Roff 
973-625-1143 
proff@mcpik.org 
 
Eva’s Village – Passaic  
393 Main Street 
Passaic, NJ 07501 
973-523-6220 
Contact: Vito Andrisani 
Vito.Andrisani@evasvillage.org 
973-523-6220 
 
The Southwest Council – Salem  
1405 North Delsea Drive 
Vineland, NJ 08360 
856-794-1011 
Contact: Joe Williams 
execdirector@southwestcouncil.org 
Jackie Williams 
Jackie@southwestcouncil.org 
Navigator: Christa Mazzeo 
856-794-1011 
christa@southwestcouncil.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Center for Prevention Counseling – 
Sussex  
61 Spring Street 
Newton, NJ 07860 
973-383-4787 
Contact: Becky Carlson 
becky@centerforprevention.org 
Navigator: Annmarie Shafer 
973-940-2966, 973-271-0728 (cell) 
annmarie@centerforprevention.org 
 
Family Guidance Center -- Warren  
492 Route 57 West 
Washington, NJ 07882 
908-689-1000 
Contact: Katherine Penaherrera 
kpenaherrera@fgcwc.org 
Navigator: Jaclyn Parsons 
(908) 454 - 4470 Ext. 306 
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